Groupe Performance

Prénom
Raymond

Emmanuelle

Denis
Michele
Georges

Guy

Odile

Samuel
Jean Pierre

Pierre
Danielle
Jacques
Andrea

Claude

René

Isabelle
Jean Yves
Michele
Miche

Joelle
Thi Lan

Pierre Yves

Annie
Christine
Christian
Michele

Raymonde

Anny

Marie Annick

Nicole

BURDIN
HUSSON
FAVE
FAIVRE
MOUNIER
CHIROL
DOUVRY
QUEROUB
DUPUIS
DARFEUILLE
COLON-FABRE
SIMONETTI
JEAN RIGAULT
MONNOT
GAUTHIER
GIRARDOT
TAUNAY
CHARLOT
PONCY
MERCIER
TRAN
DUCAS
GOUTORBE
RADIX
MALIGOT
OTTOGALLI
BOUISSOU
BOISSON

GUEGUEN SUC

VALANCE

Simultanés Colybridge 2024 2025

Numéro
277732
2810572
2629105
4139003
2420850
2841808
1697947
1543752
1682625
2469634
2404490
2801472
3830173
4836609
669731
619645
2441963
3468312
1226267
2223759
4521408
2616780
2242303
2239384
9640823
639172
209579
4518702
4837756
533994

v
68
60
56
50
60
60
56
64
50
60
48
60
60
60
60
48
60
52
48
48
68
48
52
52
44
52
50
56
56
60

IC
65
65
59
49
65
59
59
65
49
65
49
65
49
65
59
49
65
53
49
53
65
49
59
53
49
53
49
59
59
65

01/10/2024 28/01/2025 10/06/2025
64.035
64.010
63.212
62.965
61.900
61.900
60.804
59.996
59.996
59.333
58.783
58.587
58.455
58.094
58.094
57.993
57.890
57.890
57.617
57.325
57.220
57.220
57.030
57.030
56.346
56.344
55.924
55.448
55.448
55.251

Joués
1
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Moyenne
2 meilleurs



Patrick
Claude
Christianne
Christine
Morice
Liliane
Alain
Alain
Cécile
Colette
Christiane
Jacques
Nicole
Jacqueline
Nicole
Pascale
Frangoise
Gilbert
Arlette
Janine
Agnes
Catherine
Anne
Nicole
Monique
Josette
Josette
Monique
Suzanne
Régine
Christiane
Michel
Pierrick

MORIERAS
SIGAUD
CUILLERON
BERNET
ROMI
MARCELLIER
ROUGEGRE
CARRE
CARRE
CHERREY
BAC
PETIT
RIVOT
BURRICAND
DUGOURD
BOQUILLON
LAPLANCHE
(ON[0)
FRANCK
GAUTIER
VERMOREL
GONNET
JACQUES
ROME
JENIN
GUILLAUD
ROUGEGRE
CAPELLARO
BERAUD
PETIT
CABERLON
REYNAUD
NICOLAS

2461482
1334953
1113282
1805889
1237248
1225798
2680090
9912371
2676312
1447079
4939239
1386029
1688102
198897
969264
2817429
1955577
1657983
1682261
2140961
1684978
1989758
9818397
1582867
1683813
3157329
2331536
2243971
4434213
2718338
1642801
1342922
9721467

52
56
52
52
58
52
52
60
60
56
56
60
60
60
50
48
56
52
50
52
56
52
56
52
56
56
52
56
52
52
52
56
60

53
59
49
53
59
53
59
65
65
59
59
65
65
65
49
49
59
53
49
53
59
53
59
49
59
59
59
53
49
53
53
59
65

54.973
54.664
54.664
54.593
54.518
54.422
54.231
53.215
53.215
53.183
53.000
52.891
52.891
52.396
52.396
52.362
52.225
52.097
52.097
51.928
51.878
51.705
51.679
51.679
50.968
50.964
50.719
50.719
50.687
50.488
50.488
50.460
50.446
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Suzanne
Marie Hélene
Maite
Joelle
Liliane
Danielle
Renée
Claire
Dominique
Eliane
Marie Agnés
Bernard
Emmanuel
Pascal
Véronique
Guy Henri
Renata
Rose-Marie
Jean-Pierre
Monique
Alain
Alain
Pierre
Martine
Jean Paul
Edith
Frangois
Frangois
Martine
Claude
Christiane
Marie Ange
Jean-Claude

GUIBAUD
MAITREJEAN
ROSSI
GALLAVARDIN
BERNARDEAU
IRLES
BURDIN
DESOUCHE

GAUTHIER MOREL
DEUTZ D'ARRAGON

DARNE
LASALLE
POIRET
BREYSSE
VERNET
VERNET
CLEMENSON
GNANSIA
PORTO
BESSON
MOREL
DUC
LARROUMETS
FABRE
MATRAY
VEYRET
GEORGE
LHOMME
PEYNOT
SEURON
ROBIN
PESCHAUD
DUPUY

1189887
2227701
2052497
4842846
4523503
2639394
277740
1241215
4996453
1990680
1682550
9828841
9710361
9745516
2676495
2680082
4223525
8048614
2735647
1320514
2684943
405440
629652
1697822
1947772
1541433
2636332
1461946
1658204
1426651
4621117
3150810
1264788

52
52
48
60
68
56
60
56
52
60
56
48
48
44
52
48
56
52
56
56
52
60
56
48
52
52
48
48
56
52
56
56
48

53
53
49
65
65
59
53
59
53
65
59
49
49
49
53
49
53
53
59
59
53
65
59
49
49
53
53
49
59
53
53
53
49

50.232
50.232
50.202
50.173
50.141
49.980
49.980
49.458
49.458
49.291
49.291
49.086
49.055
48.967
48.939
48.939
47.529
47.224
46.456
45.878
45.878
45.832
45.416
45.416
45.372
45.035
45.035
44.855
44.741
44.741
44.464
44.464
44.441
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Marie France
Claire Lise
Jacqueline

Yvette

Marie-Christine

Jean-Pierre
Marie Jeanne
Christiane
Maurice
Jean
Bruno
Christine
Michel
Bernard
Zouzou
Dominique
Hélene
Huguette
Yves
Rosette
Andrée
Nadine
Nicole

CHARRETON
GEORGE
TRUCHOT
MANTELIN

CLEMENT-ROUX

CHIESA
SABAH
REYNAUD
DIDAY
FAISANDIER
BIOTAUD
PERRIER
COEZ
OLMER
PELISSIER
MUNOT
MONTERET
BRON
DESPORTE
PASTRE
BERGER
CATTEAU
AULAGNER

2603224
2636324
3469055
3153541
4982949
4945955
1023580
2243830
2649393
2577057
1206110
2734839
2207810
9920192
1733270
9876064
2463082
1016634
2303519
1289421
395659
2206929
403155

52
56
60
50
52
52
48
56
44
44
48
48
48
52
56
52
48
68
56
50
64
52
58

59
59
59
49
53
53
49
59
49
49
53
53
49
49
53
53
49
65
59
49
65
59
59

44.320
44.320
44.310
44.310
44.210
44.210
44.148
44.044
42.970
42.970
42.421
42.421
42.085
41.892
40.672
40.672
40.289
38.768
38.768
38.457
37.332
33.150
28.522

119
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